

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CRM(M) No. 777/2021

Surbhi Rajput

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.10.2023

None appears for the petitioners.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 06.12.2023.



सत्यमेव जयते

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
20.10.2023
Muneesh